07/09/2025 - Trail des 3 Rochers

Classement général

CLt

Dossard NOM Prénom

(PI) M/F

La Roche Michelotte - 42 km (43570m / 1050+/92% off.)
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GOORIS Florantin
LEGROS simon
HEINRICHS Frangois
GURUNG Kum
RANSY Maxime

VAN HAMME Celeste
VANHAEREN Wim

VANDENBOGAERDE Cindy

VOGNE Stéphanie
LOOVERIE Simon
DUQUENNE Caroline
PIETERS Bart

SMETS Loic

AERTS Laurent
LEJEUNE Philippe
KOPPE Nicolas
VERELLEN Franky
SARLET Charlotte
DEMEYER Dieter
VANDENBERGHE Tim
LEGENDRE Ninon
WAGENER Jerome
DE GEZELLE Frederic
JACOBS Griet

CLAUS Jean-Frangois
DESPY Pascal
MOERMAN Maarten

JONCKHEERE Alexia
ZHAO Yang

WERA Wout

DE GEZELLE Frederic
DUMOULIN Frangois
JACQUARD Melicenne
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3:34:44
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Vit.

12,17 km/h
11,18 km/h
10,40 km/h
9,88 km/h
9,84 km/h
9,73 km/h
9,63 km/h
9,53 km/h
9,48 km/h
9,37 km/h
9,30 km/h
9,14 km/h
9,13 km/h
8,95 km/h
8,94 km/h
8,81 km/h
8,47 km/h
8,11 km/h
8,09 km/h
8,09 km/h
8,05 km/h
8,04 km/h
7,72 km/h
7,68 km/h
7,39 km/h
7,13 km/h
6,92 km/h

Moy.

4,93
5,36
5,77
6,07
6,10
6,17
6,23
6,30
6,33
6,40
6,45
6,57
6,57
6,71
6,71
6,81
7,09
7,40
7,41
7,41
7,45
7,46
7,77
7,81
8,12
8,42
8,67



